ÉDANAK FORCE
Certification
EU-Type Examination Certificate
Measu ring Instru ment Di rective
CeÉificate number: DK-0200-MI004-007
Issued by FORCE Certification A/S Denmark
EU-notified body number 0200
In accordance with the Danish Safety Technology Authority's statutory order no. 544 of May 28, 2018 which

PROD Reg. No.7026
Type of instrument:
Type designation:
Valid until:
Number of pages:
Date of issue:
Version:
Approved by
Ultrasonic Flowmeter
SHARKY 475
2029-01-01
8, including appendix
2019-11-01
13
This new version of DK-0200-MI004-007 is issued due to an editorial correction
and it replaces all previous versions.
Processed by
2*,4frr,r&-ry
Michael Møller Nielsen
Certification Manager
Lars Poder
Examiner
The conformity markings may only be affixed to the above type approved equipment. The manufacturer's Declaration of Conformity may only be ¡ssued
and the notified body ident¡fication number may only be affixed on the instrument when the production/product assessment module (D or F) of the
Directive is fully complied with and controlled by a wr¡tten inspection agreement with a notif¡ed body. This Eu-type exam¡nation certificate may not be
reproduced except in full, without written permission by FORCE Certification A/S.
FORCE Certifi cation references :
TASK No.: f18-36492.09 and ID. No.: 0200-MIÐ-07440
FoRCECertif¡cationA/S'ParkAllé345'2605Brøndby'Denmark'Tel +4543250L77 Fax+45432500 10'info@forcecertification.com'www.forcecertification.com
Page 1 of 8
&DANAK FORCE
PROD Res. No. 7026 Certification
DK-0200-Mr004-oo7
Appendix to
EU-Type Examination Ceftificate
Measuring Instrument Dircctive
Number: DK-0200-MI004-007
Issued by FORCE Ceftification A/S, Denmark
EU-notified body number 0200
Applied standalds and documents:
EN 1434:2015
The instruments/measuring systems shall correspond with the following specifications:
Type designation:
SHARKY 475
Description:
The Volume meter SHARKY 475 is an ultrasonic flow meter working after the transmission time
difference principle.
The meter consists of a flow sensor with two sound tracks and a transmitter.
FORCE Certification A/S ' Park Allé 345 ' 2605 Brøndby Denmark ' Tel +45 43 25 0! 77 Fax +45 43 25 00 10 info@forcecertification.com ' www.forcecertificatiorì.com
Page 2 of I
Version lssue date Changes
2007-LL-r4 Original certificateDK-0200-Mr004-007
DK-0200-M1004-007 rev 1- 2009 2009-L2-O7
20ro-o5-27DK-0200-M1004-007 rev 1- 2010
DK-0200-M1004-007 rev 2 - 2010 2010-11-10 New SW version added
20tL-o4-o7 New SW version addedDK-0200-M1004-007 rev 1- 2011
DK-0200-M1004-007 rev 2 - 20tt 20tL-o7-L5 New SW version added
20L7-tt-oL Administrative extension of the validity periodDK-0200-M 1004-007 ve r 6
DK-0200-M l0O4-OO7 ver 7 2018-o2-22 Administrative extension of the validity period
2018-06-01 Administrative extension of the validity periodDK-0200-M 1004-007 ver 8
DK-0200-M 1004-007 ver 9 2018-09-01 Administrative extension of the validity period
2018-t2-oL Administrative extension of the validity periodDK-0200-M1004-007 ver 10
DK-0200-M1004-007 ver 11 2019-01-01 Meter re-tested according to EN 1434:2015 and now
valid for a new lO-year period
Minor editorial correction on page 4DK-0200-M1004-007 ver 72 2019-01-30
2019-01-11 Various editoríal changesDK-0200-M 1004-007 ver 13
&DANAK FORCE
PROD Reg. No.7026
Technical documentation :
Reference numbers:
. 118-36492.09
. 118-36492.06
. 118-36492.03
. Ll7-29536.11.03
. 117-29536.10.03
. tt7-29536.09.03
. Lt7-29536.07.02
. tL7-29536.06.02
FORCE Certification A/S - File numbers:
. 80.976-224lLL
. 80.976-2L5lLL
. 80.976-L92lt0
. 80.976-L7Ut0
' 80.976-118/09
. 80.976-023107
Technical data
Instrument tested according to:
Hardware bundle:
Firmware version:
Verification tolerance :
Media temperature:
Pressure class:
Power supply:
Environmental class:
Accuracy class:
Climatic class:
Certification
DK-0200-Mro04-007
001
EN 1434:2015
*, (2+0,02 gplg) o/o, max. i5 o/o
Om¡n - Omax 5'C...200'C
PN10, PN16, PN25 & PN40 (bar)
115 - 230 VAC or 3.6 V battery
E2, Ml
2
-10...55 oC, condensing, closed
10 yearsDurability specification :
FoRCECertff¡cationA/S ParkAllé345'2605Brøndby'Denmark Tel +4543250777'Fax+45432500 10'info@forcecertiflcation.com www.forcecertification.com
Page 3 of 8